

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

veron

SN	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	FINAL PRICE
1	1	FRT BUMPER Distorted	978.2	\$ 978.20
2	2	FRT TAPE SEAL New	16	\$ 32.00
3	2	FRT BUMPER AIR GUIDE RH(brake) RH smashed	102.3	\$ 204.60
4	2	PLATE SEAL FRT BUMPER New	49	\$ 98.00
5	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH smashed	78.9	\$ 157.80
6	2	FRT FOGLAMP COVER at RH	89.6	\$ 179.20
7	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER SMALL New	59.8	\$ 119.60
8	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOW New	185.6	\$ 185.60
9	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT New	785.3	\$ 785.30
10	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER New	225.8	\$ 225.80
11	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE New	95.7	\$ 95.70
12	3	TAPE PROTECTOR New	16	\$ 48.00
13	1	FRT RADAR SENSOR	3303	\$ 3,303.00
14	1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER New	68	\$ 68.00
15	1	FRT BUMPER PLATE SET CENTER New	52	\$ 52.00
16	1	FRT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH New	63	\$ 63.00
17	1	FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE New	165.8	\$ 165.80
18	1	FRT BUMPER TOP Deformed	722	\$ 722.00
19	1	FRT BUMPER LOWER COVER RH torn	108.6	\$ 108.60
20	1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE New	224	\$ 224.00
21	1	FRT GRILLE BASE cracked	633	\$ 633.00
22	2	FRT GRILLE BASE BRACKET New	75.6	\$ 151.20
23	1	FRT GRILLE LOGO BASE New Missing	133	\$ 133.00
24	1	FRT GRILLE LOGO Missing	847	\$ 847.00
25	2	FRT GRILLE CHROME MLDG RH cracked	357	\$ 714.00
26	1	FRT FORWARD CAMERA New	1280	\$ 1,280.00
27	1	FRT RADIATOR SUPORT PANEL Buckled	1225	\$ 1,225.00
28	1	FRT AC AIR GUIDE LOW CENTRE New	181	\$ 181.00
29	1	FRT BONNET LOCK BRACKET New	84	\$ 84.00
30	1	FRT BUMPER TOP BRACKET New	166	\$ 166.00
31	1	FRT FENDER RH Distorted.	499	\$ 499.00
32	1	FRT FENDER TOP GARNISH RH Deformed	105.3	\$ 105.30
33	1	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD RH torn	285.9	\$ 285.90
34	1	FRT WHEELHOUSE PANEL RH Distorted	912.3	\$ 912.30
35	2	FRT HEADLAMP RH smashed	3965	\$ 7,930.00
36	2	FRT HEADLAMP LOW BRACKET RH cracked	125.6	\$ 251.20

37	1	FRT INTAKE AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	164	\$	164.00	+
38	1	FRT INTAKE AIR RESONATOR BOX <i>new</i>	120	\$	120.00	+
39	1	FRT BONNET <i>distorted</i>	1249	\$	1,249.00	+
40	1	FRT BONNET INSULATOR <i>crumpled</i>	305.8	\$	305.80	+
41	1	FRT BONNET WEATHERSTRIP OUTER <i>new</i>	125.3	\$	125.60	+
42	1	FRT BONNET WEATHERSTRIP INNER <i>new</i>	125.7	\$	125.70	+
43	1	FRT BONNET HOLE COVER <i>new</i>	11	\$	11.00	+
44	2	FRT BONNET HINGE <i>Bent</i>	125.6	\$	251.20	+
45	1	FRT BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	225.3	\$	225.30	+
46	1	FRT BONNET LOCK PROTECTOR <i>new</i>	74	\$	74.00	+
47	1	FRT RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>new</i>	167	\$	167.00	+
48	1	FRT RADIATOR SPARE TANK BRACKET <i>new</i>	82	\$	82.00	+
49	2	FRT HORN <i>Not new</i>	177	\$	354.00	+
50	1	FRT ENGINE MOUNTING <i>Cracked</i>	498.5	\$	<u>498.50</u>	425
51	1	FRT WIPER WASHER TANK <i>Distorted</i>	162	\$	162.00	+
52	1	FRT WIPER WASHER TANK PUMP <i>new</i>	104	\$	104.00	+
53	1	FRT WIPER WASHER TANK NECK <i>new</i>	93	\$	93.00	+
54	1	FRT RELAY UNIT CONVERTOR <i>new</i>	2637	\$	2,637.00	+
55	1	FRT RIM RH <i>Cracked</i>	1238	\$	1,238.00	680 (sn)
56	1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Damaged</i>	489.7	\$	489.70	+
57	1	FRT WHEEL BEARING RH <i>Damaged</i>	609	\$	<u>609.00</u>	480
58	1	FRT LOWER ARM RH <i>Bent</i>	546	\$	546.00	+
59	1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>Bent</i>	416	\$	416.00	+
60	1	FRT STABILIZER LINK RH <i>new</i>	106	\$	106.00	+
61	1	FRT STEERING RACK ASSY <i>Bent</i>	1568.9	\$	1,568.90	+
62	1	FRT RACK END RH <i>Gap</i>	104	\$	104.00	+
63	1	FRT TIE ROD RH <i>Gap</i>	158	\$	158.00	+
64	1	FRONT LOWER CROSS MEMBER <i>Bent</i>	3490.8	\$	<u>3,490.80</u>	2819
65	1	FRONT LOWER CROSS MEMBER PROTECTOR <i>Gap</i>	458.9	\$	458.90	+
66	2	FRONT LOWER CROSS MEMBER BRACKETS <i>Gap</i>	98.5	\$	197.00	+
67	1	SIDESKIRT RH <i>Behind</i>	785.3	\$	785.30	+
68	1	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Repair</i>	1345.2	\$	1,345.20	+
69	2	FRONT SEAT BELTS	1230.23	\$	<u>2,460.46</u>	2148
70	2	REAR SEAT BELTS <i>Activated</i>	387.9	\$	775.80	+
71	1	AIRBAG ECU	987.6	\$	987.60	+
				\$	-	
72	1	REAR DOOR LH <i>Not New</i>	1345.6	\$	1,345.60	+
73	1	REAR FENDER LH <i>Distorted</i>	1789.6	\$	1,789.60	+
74	2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>Deformed torn</i>	165.3	\$	330.60	165.30
75	2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING BACK COVER <i>Deformed LH</i>	98.6	\$	197.20	98.60
76	1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH <i>new</i>	425.8	\$	425.80	+
77	1	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH <i>Deformed</i>	78.6	\$	78.60	+
78	1	REAR INNER PANEL LH <i>Repair</i>	685.9	\$	685.90	+
79	1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOLDING LH <i>New</i>	165.8	\$	165.80	+
80	1	REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL LH <i>Repair</i>	978.5	\$	978.50	+
81	1	REAR FUEL CAP <i>new</i>	87.3	\$	87.30	+
82	1	TAILAMP LED LH <i>Cracked</i>	915.2	\$	915.20	+

83	1	TAILAMP INNER SEAL LH <i>NE new</i>	38	\$	38.00	+
84	1	TAILAMP PANEL LH <i>Buckled</i>	298.6	\$	298.60	✓
85	1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	967.3	\$	967.30	✓
86	1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH <i>cracked</i>	65.8	\$	65.80	✓
87	1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH <i>cracked</i>	105.2	\$	105.20	✓
88	1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH <i>cracked</i>	63.2	\$	63.20	✓
89	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET LH <i>NE new</i>	59.6	\$	59.60	+
90	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>NE new</i>	499.8	\$	499.80	+
91	2	REAR REVERSE PARKING SENSOR <i>1 piece damaged</i>	248.2	\$	496.40	248.20
92	1	REAR PARKING SENSOR WIREHARDNESS <i>NE new</i>	498.5	\$	498.50	+
93	1	BOOTLID <i>NE new</i>	905.2	\$	905.20	+
94	1	BOOTLID LAMP LH <i>NE new</i>	478.5	\$	478.50	880(SN)
95	1	REAR RIM LH <i>ht</i>	1235.6	\$	1,235.60	✓
96	1	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING RH <i>Dnd</i>	542.9	\$	542.90	✓
97	1	REAR ABSORBER RH <i>Best</i>	405.2	\$	405.20	✓
98	1	REAR AXLE <i>Best</i>	3008.9	\$	3,008.90	2445
99	1	REAR SILENCER BOX	1275.3	\$	1,275.30	+
100	2	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING <i>NE new</i>	54.3	\$	108.60	+

29872.30

23897.84

S-N: 1360

SUBTOTAL \$ 62,368.66
Less 20% \$ 12,473.73
TOTAL \$ 49,894.93

Special Nett

1	1 SE	FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>NE new</i>		\$	50.00	+
2	1 SE	FRT BUMPER CLIP <i>NE</i>		\$	30.00	✓
3	1 SE	FRT GRILLE CLIP <i>NE</i>		\$	30.00	✓
4	1 SE	FRT BUMPER RIVET <i>NE</i>		\$	30.00	✓
5	1 SE	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP <i>NE</i>		\$	30.00	✓
6	1 SE	FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP <i>NE</i>		\$	40.00	30
7	2	16 INCH SPORT TYRES <i>1 piece punched</i>	380.00	\$	760.00	180
8	1 SE	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL		\$	60.00	30
9	1 SE	REAR WINDSCREEN ISEALANT <i>NE</i>		\$	80.00	40
10	1 SE	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$	30.00	✓
11	1 SE	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>NE</i>		\$	30.00	✓
12	1 SE	TAILAMP CLIPS <i>NE new</i>		\$	30.00	+
13	1 pc	Body Panel Joint Sealer <i>NE</i>		\$	120.00	60

520

Labour charge

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 3,200.00	2000
Carry out spray painting on affected area	\$ 3,200.00	1600
To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 200.00	60
To conduct anti rust of tuff coat	\$ 100.00	✓
To refocus headlamp	\$ 120.00	x
To replace engine mounting	\$ 400.00	180
To reset engine faulty code	\$ 450.00	x
To reset realign ADAS system	\$ 600.00	400
To remove / install seatbelts and airbag ECU	\$ 550.00	300
To conduct 4 wheel alignment	\$ 120.00	80
To remove & refit FRT RH undercarriage parts, lower crossmember	\$ 850.00	400
To remove & refit steering rack and pinion	\$ 350.00	120
To remove & refit rear LH undercarriage parts and rear axle	\$ 850.00	380
To remove and refix front sensor and conduct test	\$ 450.00	50
To remove and refix rear windsreen	\$ 120.00	✓
To remove and refix rear reverse sensor and settling	\$ 120.00	50
To remove and refix rear fuel tank to facilitate repair	\$ 80.00	60
Total	\$ 62,974.93	

5900

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adnan G
2/5 26 Days.

total: 316784

2/5: 25.3K

253K.